2016-2017 Club Member Roster

Last name First name  Title Primary email Primary Address: Address 1  Primary Address: City State Addres's: Postal Home phone Mobile phone Birthday
Abdelmageed Amira Member amiramageed@aol.com 6793 Salerno Pl Rancho Cucamonga CA 91701-8544 (909) 466-8859 (909) 908-4321 January 01
Arranga Diana Board Member DaTheRealtor@gmail.com 11003 Charleston St Alta Loma CA 91701-7715 (909) 851-0773 May 20
Billings Richard Board/Key Club Adv.  RickBillings51@gmail.com PO Box 8036 Alta Loma CA 91701-0036 (909) 957-2653 March 19
Boldt Danielle Member dboldt@sbcsd.org 10510 Civic Center Dr Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730-3801

Crawford Tricia Secretary crawfordcode7@charter.net 11664 Mount Whitney Ct Rancho Cucamonga CA 91737-7900 (909) 948-2024 (909) 917-1444 August 13
Crawford Jim President Rckiwanispresident@gmail.com 11664 Mount Whitney Ct Rancho Cucamonga CA 91737-7900 (909) 917-1443 October 29
Garrett Ben Member bglg91737@msn.com 11672 Mount Whitney Ct Rancho Cucamonga CA 91737-7900 909-948-1031 May 04
Garrett Lisa Member bglg91737@msn.com 11672 Mount Whitney Ct Rancho Cucamonga CA 91737-7900 909-948-1031 April 13
Gullo Jeanne Board Member jgullo@roadrunner.com 8373 Etiwanda Ave Apt F Rancho Cucamonga CA 91739-9698 (909) 816-9908 April 09

Hall Marilyn Member gramleykid@yahoo.com 7643 Haven Ave, Unit D Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730-1745 (909) 484-0433 December 09
Hannah Randal Member randalhannah@charter.net 5405 Pearl St Alta Loma CA 91701-1215 (909) 980-7179 (909) 418-4137 October 19
Martel Gilbert Member gil@gmartel.com 4975 Ginger Ct Alta Loma CA 91737-2468 (909) 980-6869 (909) 230-1851 September 13
Martin Keith Member kmartin198007 @icloud.com 3209 W Wren Ave Visalia CA 93291-8091 (559) 424-1638 (714) 745-3235 January 17
Martinez Christy Treasurer christym770@yahoo.com PO Box 2474 Rancho Cucamonga CA 91729 (909) 8946862 November 09
May Kathryn Member kathy.may@bannerbank.com 9378 Palmetto Ave Fontana CA 92335-5973 February 24
Montanez Frank Member fmontanez@sbcsd.org 6781 Summerstone Court Rancho Cucamonga CA 91701 (909)486-1731 November 13
Nelsen Darleen Key Club Advisor darleennelsen@gmail.com 5831 Sacramento Ave Alta Loma CA 91701-2723 (909) 987-7319 (909) 240-7700 December 04
Pachon Paula Board Member doxies_4me@yahoo.com 11248 Terra Vista Pkwy Apt 84 Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730-7450 (909) 945-0036 (909) 261-9098 November 09
Patrick George Member gcpatrick@roadrunner.com 929 E Foothill Blvd Spc 51 Upland CA 91786-4039 (909) 946-4283 (909) 702-6000 October 27
Poole Harvey Member harannpo@msn.com 10989 Beechwood Drive Alta Loma CA 91737 (909) 980-5714 (909)227-4974

Rojo Johnny Member jrojo@californiacorral.com 4954 Crestview Pl Alta Loma CA 91701-1260 (909) 228-1795

Varga Sharron Member sharronvarga@gmail.com 5285 Jasper St Alta Loma CA 91701-1339 (909) 980-1825 (909) 9572652 June 04
Vercaigne Karen Board Member Vmemel@aol.com 7637 Haven Ave, Unit D Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730-1718 (909) 945-3382 November 04
Vincent Douglas Board Member dougv@prodougtions.com PO Box 3784 Rancho Cucamonga CA 91729-3784 (909) 226-1375 August 23
Wysocki Steve Past President melani@peoplepc.com 9154 Golden St Rancho Cucamonga CA 91701 (909) 980-7858 (951) 265-4255 November 11
HONORARY MEMBERS

Lindensmith Michael RC Teacher Key Club  heymrl@aol.com July 01

Stork Floyd Honorary Member fstork7910@aol.com 735 N Ukiah Way Upland Califori 91786-4644 (909) 982-8114 December 01




